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Sl. No. Name Student's ID Department Name

1 Anamika Sarkar 20240011 BENGALI
2 Arifa Khatun 20240020 BENGALI
3 Debjit Mardi 20240037 BENGALI
4 Kakuli Pramanik 20240051 BENGALI
5 Kausar Ali 20240051 BENGALI
6 Md. Sahensha 20240070 BENGALI
7 Namita Sarkar 20240084 BENGALI
8 Pranay Pramanik 20240104 BENGALI
9 Abdul Latif 20241709 BENGALI
10 Riya Mahanta 20241342 BENGALI
11 Rafika Iyasmin 20241341 BENGALI
12 Irfan Ali 20241326 BENGALI
13 Halema Khatun 20241325 BENGALI
14 Dhaneswar Barman 20241323 BENGALI
15 Shiuli Jasmin 20240155 BENGALI
16 Ratna Sarkar 20240122 BENGALI
17 Sabnam Mustari 20240131 BENGALI
18 Saniya Siddika 20240143 BENGALI
19 Sanjit Murmu 20240145 BENGALI
20 Santu Modak 20240147 BENGALI
21 Anjali Basak 20241710 BENGALI
22 Anjura Khatun 20241711 BENGALI
23 Ekbak Hossain 20241718 BENGALI
24 Kajoli Khatun 20241722 BENGALI
25 Purnima Roy 20241733 BENGALI
26 Raseda Khatun 20241734 BENGALI
27 Riya Parvin 20241736 BENGALI
28 Apsana Sain Parvin 20241859 BENGALI
29 Nandita Sarkar 20241863 BENGALI
30 Ayush Das 20241320 BENGALI
31 Barnali Sarkar 20240024 BENGALI
32 Jinnatun Nesha 20240047 BENGALI
33 Masuma Mustari 20240069 BENGALI
34 Md. Rohid Ali 20240073 BENGALI
35 Sabnam Khatun 20240130 BENGALI
36 Bipasa Dey 20241321 BENGALI
37 Rimi Das 20241342 BENGALI
38  Afroza Sultana 20241901 CHEMISTRY 
39 Raihana Sarkar 20241903 CHEMISTRY 
40 Zenifar Yeasmin 20241906 CHEMISTRY 
41 ALIMUN NESHA 20240179 EDUCATION 
42 Anup Barman 20240183 EDUCATION 
43 Asim Mandal 20240187 EDUCATION 
44 Asma Parvin 20240189 EDUCATION 
45 Disha Ghosh 20240216 EDUCATION 
46 Juita Sarkar 20240229 EDUCATION 
47 Manika Mardi 20240246 EDUCATION 
48 Minjarul Islam 20240253 EDUCATION 
49 Minsarul Islam 20240254 EDUCATION 
50 Moumita Das 20240264 EDUCATION 
51 Peuli Sarkar 20240277 EDUCATION 
52 Puja Nandi 20240282 EDUCATION 
53 Rajesh Barman 20240289 EDUCATION 
54 Rimjhim Debsharma 20240300 EDUCATION 
55 Rupsena Khatun 20240307 EDUCATION 
56 Santi Rajbanshi 20240327 EDUCATION 
57 Sarjina Khatun 20240330 EDUCATION 
58 Sayak Firoj Ali 20240331 EDUCATION 
59 Selina Parvin 20240335 EDUCATION 
60 Suchitra Das 20240352 EDUCATION 
61 Barun Sarkar 20241353 EDUCATION 
62 Chayan Roy 20241357 EDUCATION 
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63 Riajul Alam 20241369 EDUCATION 
64 Sabnam Mostarin 20241373 EDUCATION 
65 Towhid Alam 20241380 EDUCATION 
66 Mahamuda Khatun 20241750 EDUCATION 
67 Priti Sutradhar 20241755 EDUCATION 
68 Tanushri Sarkar 20241760 EDUCATION 
69 Rafika Khatun 20241872 EDUCATION 
70 SONALI SARKAR 20240469 ENGLISH
71 ANJUMAN KHATUN 20241388 ENGLISH
72 PRITAM SARKAR 20241418 ENGLISH
73 RUBEL RANA 20241425 ENGLISH
74 SARASWATI SARKAR 20241432 ENGLISH
75 SAYED AKTAR 20241433 ENGLISH
76 AFSANA AFROSE 20241761 ENGLISH
77 ANANYA CHOWDHURY 20241762 ENGLISH
78 SANIA TAMANNA 20241770 ENGLISH
79 MISBAUL HOQUE 20240420 ENGLISH
80 MUHAMMAD HANJELA 20240425 ENGLISH
81 SANAM SARKAR 20240455 ENGLISH
82 SAUD ALAM 20240458 ENGLISH
83 KHUSBU DAS 20241842 GEOGRAPHY
84 RAKHIBUL ISLAM 20241247 GEOGRAPHY 
85 TAHERA KHATUN 20241849 GEOGRAPHY 
86 ASIT PAL 20240492 HISTORY
87 BHUMIKA SARKAR 20240498 HISTORY
88 INJAMAMUL HOQUE 20240523 HISTORY
89 KHUSHI MANDAL 20240530 HISTORY
90 KOYEL SARKAR 20240535 HISTORY
91 MEHEDI HASAN 20240550 HISTORY
92 MISS RINA PARVIN 20240554 HISTORY
93 MOHAMMAD IMTA HASANUR 20240556 HISTORY
94 MUNNA BISWAS 20240566 HISTORY
95 MURSEDA KHATUN 20240567 HISTORY
96 MUSKAN PARVIN 20240568 HISTORY
97 NASIMA AKTARI 20240569 HISTORY
98 PRITI SARKAR 20240579 HISTORY
99 RAJU MANDAL 20240585 HISTORY

100 RUMENA NASRIN 20240602 HISTORY
101 SABNUR REJA 20240608 HISTORY
102 SAGARI BARMAN 20240609 HISTORY
103 SAHANAJ KHATUN 20240611 HISTORY
104 SAHID ALI 20240616 HISTORY
105 SAMIM AKTAR 20240618 HISTORY
106 RAZIA SULTANA 20240642 HISTORY
107 SUMAIYA AKTAR SUMI 20240643 HISTORY
108 SUSMITA DAS 20240650 HISTORY
109 TULTULI BARMAN 20240653 HISTORY
110 AJFAR AHAMMED 20241445 HISTORY
111 MINATI MURMU 20241466 HISTORY
112 NASRIN KHATUN 20241469 HISTORY
113 PAPPU DEBSHARMA 20241473 HISTORY
114 PAYEL DAS 20241474 HISTORY
115 RACHANA ROY 20241478 HISTORY
116 RAJIYA SULTANA 20241482 HISTORY
117 UJJAL BARMAN 20241502 HISTORY
118 ZERINA KHATUN 20241505 HISTORY
119 FATEMA KHATUN 20241773 HISTORY
120 MD SIME 20241783 HISTORY
121 MOTIUR RAHAMAN 20241784 HISTORY
122 RIYA HALDER 20241788 HISTORY
123 SAHED ANOWAR 20241790 HISTORY
124 RESHMINA KHATUN 20241881 HISTORY
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125 SABNURA KHATUN 20241882 HISTORY
126 Armina Khatun 20241687 MATHEMATICS
127 Rehenaj P{arveen 20241696 MATHEMATICS
128 Md Sanraj 20241853 MATHEMATICS
129 Sahid Afridi 20241857 MATHEMATICS
130 AJIMUL SEKH 20240657 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
131 ANIMESH MAHATO 20240659 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
132 ARITRI TARAFDAR 20240663 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
133 BISWAJIT MURMU 20240672 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
134 HRITAM SARKAR 20240681 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
135 JAME KOUSAR 20240685 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
136 NOOR ALAM 20240701 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
137 SANGITA SARKAR 20240711 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
138 AJMIRA KHATUN 20240736 POLITICAL SCIENCE
139 BIPAIN SARKAR 20240742 POLITICAL SCIENCE
140 CHANDANA MAHALDER 20240745 POLITICAL SCIENCE
141 FETAMA KHATUN 20240756 POLITICAL SCIENCE
142 FIRDOUSH ALAM 20240758 POLITICAL SCIENCE
143 JABA DAS 20240764 POLITICAL SCIENCE
144 JYOTI MAHALDER 20240768 POLITICAL SCIENCE
145 LABANI SARKAR 20240778 POLITICAL SCIENCE
146 MADHUSUDHAN BARMAN 20240781 POLITICAL SCIENCE
147 MANDIRA SARKAR 20240785 POLITICAL SCIENCE
148 MD ABDIN 20240792 POLITICAL SCIENCE
149 MD RASEL RANA 20240795 POLITICAL SCIENCE
150 MEHENNARA KHATUN 20240797 POLITICAL SCIENCE
151 MISHTU SARKAR 20240798 POLITICAL SCIENCE
152 MDHAMMED RONI 20240801 POLITICAL SCIENCE
153 MURSHED ALI 20240808 POLITICAL SCIENCE
154 NILUFA YEASMIN 20240813 POLITICAL SCIENCE
155 NITI DAS 20240814 POLITICAL SCIENCE
156 PARMESWAR SARKAR 20240819 POLITICAL SCIENCE
157 PUSPA BARMAN 20240829 POLITICAL SCIENCE
158 PUSPA SARKAR 20240830 POLITICAL SCIENCE
159 RAJA DAS 20240833 POLITICAL SCIENCE
160 RAJEKA KHATUN 20240834 POLITICAL SCIENCE
161 ROUSHAN KAHTUN 20240848 POLITICAL SCIENCE
162 SALMA KHATUN 20240862 POLITICAL SCIENCE
163 SAMPA BARMAN 20240868 POLITICAL SCIENCE
164 SAHAHANOWAJ SARIF 20240881 POLITICAL SCIENCE
165 JAHIDUL ISLAM 20241555 POLITICAL SCIENCE
166 PRITI BARMAN 20241570 POLITICAL SCIENCE
167 RATAN SAHA 20241576 POLITICAL SCIENCE
168 PRITI RABIDAS 20241571 POLITICAL SCIENCE
169 Alo Debsharma 20240911 SANSKRIT
170 Debika Sarkar 20240927 SANSKRIT
171 Dipak Sarkar 20240932 SANSKRIT
172 Kanika Das 20240945 SANSKRIT
173 Kerkeru Sarkar 20240947 SANSKRIT
174 Neha Paswan 20240966 SANSKRIT
175 Nisha Paswan 20240968 SANSKRIT
176 Panchami Sarkar 20240970 SANSKRIT
177 Pratima Roy 20240972 SANSKRIT
178 Pinki Mandal 20240975 SANSKRIT
179 Pratima Debsharma 20240978 SANSKRIT
180 Priyanka Barman 20240980 SANSKRIT
181 Reshma Khatun 20240984 SANSKRIT
182 Rupali Sarkar 20240994 SANSKRIT
183 Sagarika Roy 20240997 SANSKRIT
184 Sweety Basak 20241014 SANSKRIT
185 Asha Sarkar 20241587 SANSKRIT
186 Babai Barman 20241589 SANSKRIT
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187 Diya Swarnakar 20241593 SANSKRIT
188 Kalabati Barman 20241594 SANSKRIT
189 Mina Barman 20241596 SANSKRIT
190 Prativa Roy 20241602 SANSKRIT
191 Sadhika Barman 20241608 SANSKRIT
192 Sima Khatun 20241612 SANSKRIT
193 Sainur Khatun 20241825 SANSKRIT
194 Shila Barman 20241827 SANSKRIT
195 Sonamoni Khatun 20241828 SANSKRIT
196 Lipi Sarkar 20241891 SANSKRIT
197 AJIMA KHATUN 20241024 SOCIOLOGY 
198 AYESA ABBAS 20241041 SOCIOLOGY 
199 Bijoy Saha 20241049 SOCIOLOGY 
200 BISWAJIT Hasda 20241052 SOCIOLOGY 
201 BISWAJIT BARMAN 20241054 SOCIOLOGY 
202 Bitter Roy 20241056 SOCIOLOGY 
203 Chumki Sarkar 20241058 SOCIOLOGY 
204 Diwali Roy 20241063 SOCIOLOGY 
205 Kalyan Sarkar 20241086 SOCIOLOGY 
206 Md Eftarul 20241097 SOCIOLOGY 
207 Md Akbar 20241098 SOCIOLOGY 
208 Nazrina Khatun 20241117 SOCIOLOGY 
209 Parbati Sarkar 20241120 SOCIOLOGY 
210 Pramath Mahato 20241123 SOCIOLOGY 
211 Rinki Sarkar 20241140 SOCIOLOGY 
212 Samim Akhtara 20241164 SOCIOLOGY 
213 Sanju Pal 20241166 SOCIOLOGY 
214 Sayan Dutta 20241168 SOCIOLOGY 
215 Somnath Saha 20241173 SOCIOLOGY 
216 Suman Choudhury 20241186 SOCIOLOGY 
217 Tapas Basak 20241190 SOCIOLOGY 
218 Tuki Das 20241191 SOCIOLOGY 
219 Akhi Majumdar 20241618 SOCIOLOGY 
220 Aktara Parvin 20241619 SOCIOLOGY 
221 Janani Mandal 20241631 SOCIOLOGY 
222 Nowsad Ali 20241044 SOCIOLOGY 
223 Rejbanu Khatun 20241651 SOCIOLOGY 
224 Shekhar Barai 20241659 SOCIOLOGY 
225 Shubhadeep Baroi 20241664 SOCIOLOGY 
226 Sunami Barai 20241666 SOCIOLOGY 
227 Apurba Das 20241832 SOCIOLOGY 


